Pikajuoksu Cup-1 (11-sarjat ja nuoremmat + YLP)
Urheilukeskus

12/1/2013
TULOKSET
P7 60 m Loppukilpailu
1. Olavi Sivén LahdA 12,95
2. Hugo Lehtonen LahdA 14,09
P9 60 m Loppukilpailu
1. Santeri Harjula LahdA 10,71
2. Elias Utriainen LahdA 10,84
3. Miika Mantila LahdA 10,98
4. Akseli Helminen LahdA 11,08
5. Jerry Savolainen LahdA 11,10
6. Viljami Sivén LahdA 11,47
7. Thomas Matsi LahdA 11,49
8. Henri Makela LahdA 11,65
9. Mikael Torvinen LahdA 11,79
10. Onni Rustholkarhu LahdA 11,86
11. Markus Leino LahdA 12,47
Era 1
1. Elias Utriainen LahdA 10,84
2. Viljami Sivén LahdA 11,47
3. Mikael Torvinen LahdA 11,79
Era 2
1. Miika Mantila LahdA 10,98
2. Jerry Savolainen LahdA 11,10
3. Thomas Matsi LahdA 11,49
4., Onni Rustholkarhu LahdA 11,86
Era 3
1. Santeri Harjula Lahda 10,71
2. Akseli Helminen LahdA 11,08
3. Henri Makela LahdA 11,65
4. Markus Leino LahdA 12,47
P11 60 m Loppukilpailu
1. Miko Elkala LahdA 8,95
2. Lassi Forss LahdA 9,34
3. Atte Kroger LahdA 9,47
4. Jirka Tommola LahdA 9,64
5. Eelis Snare LahdA 9,81
Petteri Haverinen (-01) LahdA 9,97
6. Danil Schroder LahdA 10,08
7. Aleksi Rajaniemi LahdAa 10,14
8. Juuso Pyyhtia LahdA 10,20
9. Onni Taipale LahdA 10,31
10. Christian Armstrong LahdaAa 11,02
11. Manu Metsakangas LahdAa 11,74
Era 1
1. Jirka Tommola LahdA 9,064
Petteri Haverinen (-01) LahdA 9,97
2. Juuso Pyyhtia LahdA 10,20

3. Christian Armstrong LahdA 11,02



Era 2

Atte Kroger
Danil Schroéder
Aleksi Rajaniemi
Manu Metsakangas

DSw N

Era 3

Miko Elkala
Lassi Forss
Eelis Snare
Onni Taipale

Sw N

P11 60 m aj

Miko Elkala

Jirka Tommola
Lassi Forss

Atte Kroger

Onni Taipale
Petteri Haverinen
Danil Schroder
Miika Mantila

O ~J o Ul WN

Era 1

Atte Kroger

Onni Taipale
Petteri Haverinen
Miika Mantila

W N

Era 2

Miko Elkala
Jirka Tommola
Lassi Forss
Danil Schroder

W N

P9 60 m YLP

1. Santeri Pulkkinen

P11 60 m YLP

1. Manu Ha&nnikdinen
2. Valle Joenranta
3. Otto Hoffren

T7 60 m

Helmiina Saarikunnas
Emilia Utriainen
Sofia Rinne
Matleena Sivén

Saana Heino

W N

Era 1

1. Sofia Rinne
2. Matleena Sivén

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

Laus

Loppukilpailu

Laus
Laus
Laus

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA

9,47
10,08
10,14
11,74

8,95
9,34
9,81
10,31

10,60
10,84
11,60
11,79
12,53
13,13
13,25
13,39

11,79
12,53
13,13
13,39

10,60
10,84
11,60
13,25

11,21

10,47
11,35
11,36

11,79
13,53
13,57
15,40

DNS

13,57
15,40



Era 2
1. Helmiina Saarikunnas
2. Emilia Utriainen
Saana Heino
T9 60 m
1. Ilona Saarikunnas
2. Riina Heino
3. Sohvi Laine
4. Mea Torikka
Tll 60 m
1. Venla Pulkkanen
2. Veera Lehtinen
3. Nea Savola
4. Minea HO1lso
5. Venla Laine
6. Sara Echahid
7. Sara Kinnunen
8. Ella Munukka
9. Riina Harjula
10. Emilia Hokkanen
11. Eveliina Rantanen
12. Iida Pousi
13. Mona Heino
14. Juulia Inkinen
15. Amal Al-Khatib
Janette Vanttinen
Era 1
1. Venla Pulkkanen
2. Sara Kinnunen
3. Riina Harjula
Janette Vanttinen
Era 2
1. Sara Echahid
2. Emilia Hokkanen
3. Eveliina Rantanen
4. Juulia Inkinen
Era 3
1. Minea HG61ls0o
2. Ella Munukka
3. Iida Pousi
4. Amal Al-Khatib
Era 4
1. Veera Lehtinen
2. Nea Savola
3. Venla Laine
4. Mona Heino
Tl1l 60 m aj
1. Venla Pulkkanen
2. Janette Vanttinen
3. Venla Laine
4. Sara Kinnunen

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
PorvU

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
PorvU

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
PorvU
LahdA
LahdA

11,79
13,53
DNS

10,89
10,95
11,70
12,12

9,76

9,98
10,08
10,09
10,15
10,21
10,28
10,49
10,50
10,56
10, 64
10, 64
10,91
10,98
11,02

DNS

9,76
10,28
10,50

DNS

10,21
10,56
10, 64
10,98

10,09
10,49
10,64
11,02

9,98
10,08
10,15
10,91

11,70
12,32
12,63
12,78



o J o U

11.
12.
13.
14.

Era

w N

Era

w N -

Era

W N

Era

W N

Nea Savola

Sara Echahid
Riina Harjula
Minea HOlso
Amal Al-Khatib
Mona Heino
Veera Lehtinen
Juulia Inkinen
Iida Pousi
Emilia Hokkanen

Riina Harjula
Minea HO1lso
Iida Pousi

Venla Pulkkanen
Janette Vanttinen
Emilia Hokkanen

Sara Kinnunen
Nea Savola
Sara Echahid
Amal Al-Khatib

Venla Laine
Mona Heino
Veera Lehtinen
Juulia Inkinen

T9 60 m YLP

1.
2.

T11

Era

DSw N

Era

DSw N

O J o U WD

Milla Ha&nnik&dinen
Sara Chouli

60 m YLP

Vilma Tuokko
Lotta Kuutsa

Nita Rautio

Julia Romo
Kamilla Kauppi
Ella Tommola

Anna Kouvonen
Karoliina Kapanen

Lotta Kuutsa
Nita Rautio
Julia Romo
Kamilla Kauppi

Vilma Tuokko
Ella Tommola
Anna Kouvonen
Karoliina Kapanen

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
PorvU
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

Laus
Laus

Loppukilpailu

Laus
Laus
Laus
Laus
Laus
Laus
Laus
Laus

Laus
Laus
Laus
Laus

Laus
LaUus
Laus
LaUus

13,04
13,31
13,37
13,50
13,54
13,81
14,08
14,28
14,28
14,82

13,37
13,50
14,28

11,70
12,32
14,82

12,78
13,04
13,31
13,54

12,63
13,81
14,08
14,28

12,10
12,12

10, 96
10,98
11,56
11,73
11,94
12,28
12,30
12,34

10,98
11,56
11,73
11,94

10, 96
12,28
12,30
12,34



Pikajuoksu Cup-1 (13-sarjoista ylospain)

Urheilukeskus
12/1/2013
TULOKSET
M 60 m
1. Eero Haapala
2. Arttu Halmela
3. Kasperi Pontinen
4. Janne Etelamaki
5. Eetu Viitala
6. Ilkka Kattilakoski
7. Mikko Mensala
8. Joni Arponen
9. Kristian Pulli
10. Matti Lax
11. Otto Seppala
12. Arttu Nikkila
13. Juha Virkkunen
14. Petteri Soini
15. Mika Vimpari
16. Juho Lahtinen
17. Timo Rouhiainen
18. Mikko Henttonen
Juho-Pekka Karjalainen
Mikko Vuorisalo
Era
1. Arttu Nikkila
2. Juho Lahtinen
3. Mikko Henttonen
Mikko Vuorisalo
Era
1. Juha Virkkunen
2. Petteri Soini
3. Mika Vimpari
Juho-Pekka Karjalainen
Era
1. Joni Arponen
2. Matti Lax
3. Otto Seppala
4. Timo Rouhiainen
Era
1. Janne Etelamaki
2. Ilkka Kattilakoski
3. Mikko Mensala
4. Kristian Pulli
Era

Eero Haapala
Arttu Halmela
Kasperi Pontinen
Eetu Viitala

Loppukilpailu 2

TkaalU
HonkajsU
RistU
KuortKu
KuortKu
HKV
JyvaskKU
HIFK
KaipVi
AdnekU
LammKo
TkaalU
TampPy
MikkKV
Y1ikNM
HeinI
TampPy
KouvU
VehmU
KuPirkat

IkaalU
HeinI
KouvU
KuPirkat

TampPy
MikkKV
Y1ikNM
VehmU

HIFK

AdnekU
LammKo
TampPy

KuortKu
HKV
JyvaskKU
KaipVi

IkaalU
HonkajsU
RistU
KuortKu

6,86
6,94
6,97
7,07
7,07
7,13
7,18
7,19
7,22
7,26
7,29
7,35
7,40
7,56
7,56
7,75
7,95
8,19
DNS
DO

7,35
7,75
8,19

DQ

7,40
7,56
7,56

DNS

7,19
7,26
7,29
7,95

7,07
7,13
7,18
7,22

6,86
6,94
6,97
7,07



M 60 m
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Era

w N -

Era

w N -

Era

\S)

Era

DSw N

Era

DSw N

Era

W N

Eero Haapala

Eetu Viitala
Arttu Halmela
Kasperi Pontinen
Ilkka Kattilakoski
Janne Etelamaki
Kristian Pulli
Mikko Mensala
Joni Arponen

Timo Rouhiainen
Otto Seppala
Matti Lax

Juha Virkkunen
Juho-Pekka Karjalainen
Mika Vimpari
Petteri Soini
Mikko Vuorisalo
Antti Tanhuanmaki
Juho Lahtinen
Mikko Henttonen
Pekka Bjorklund
Arttu Nikkila

Juho Lahtinen
Mikko Henttonen
Pekka Bjorklund

Petteri Soini
Mikko Vuorisalo
Antti Tanhuanmaki

Juha Virkkunen
Juho-Pekka Karjalainen
Mika Vimpari

Arttu Nikkila

Janne Etelédmaki
Kristian Pulli
Joni Arponen
Otto Seppala

Kasperi Pontinen
Ilkka Kattilakoski
Timo Rouhiainen
Matti Lax

Eero Haapala
Eetu Viitala
Arttu Halmela
Mikko Mensala

Loppukilpailu 1

TkaalU
KuortKu
HonkajsU
RistU
HKV
KuortKu
KaipVi
JyvaskKU
HIFK
TampPy
LammKo
AidnekU
TampPy
VehmU
Y1ikNM
MikkKV
KuPirkat
SavonlRie
HeinI
KouvU
HKV
IkaalU

HeinI
KouvU
HKV

MikkKV
KuPirkat
SavonlRie

TampPy
VehmU

Y11ikNM
IkaalU

KuortKu
KaipVi
HIFK
LammKo

RistU
HKV
TampPy
AdnekU

IkaalU
KuortKu
HonkajsU
JyvaskKU

6,82
6,95
6,97
7,04
7,12
7,15
7,18
7,22
7,26
7,26
7,31
7,37
7,40
7,51
7,54
7,58
7,68
7,71
7,95
8,17
9,36

DQ

7,95
8,17
9,36

7,58
7,68
7,71

7,40
7,51
7,54

DQ

7,15
7,18
7,26
7,31

7,04
7,12
7,26
7,37

6,82
6,95
6,97
7,22



M 60 m aj

1.
2.
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Otto Seppala
Antti Tanhuanmaki

60 m

Joni Takala

Patrik N&arhi

Karim Echahid

Isac Wedenberg
Joni Jarvinen
Akseli Nuutinen
Juho Salmitie
Veeti Vesalainen
Janne Hirsimaki
Aleksi Lammassaari

Juho Salmitie
Janne Hirsiméaki
Aleksi Lammassaari

Isac Wedenberg
Joni Jarvinen
Veeti Vesalainen

Joni Takala
Patrik N&arhi
Karim Echahid
Akseli Nuutinen

60 m aj

Joni Jarvinen
Karim Echahid
Akseli Nuutinen
Juho Salmitie

60 m

Lauri Setéala
Severi Kosonen
Teemu Gustavson
Tino Rantanen
vaind Pekkola
Lauri Eerola
Riku Ruhanen
Joonas Kanerva
Janne Kanerva
Samu Heikkonen
Anssi Halme
Miikka Metsédkangas

Janne Kanerva

Samu Heikkonen
Anssi Halme

Miikka Metsédkangas

Loppukilpailu

LammKo
SavonlRie

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
OrimJdy
LahdA
BorgdAk
LahdA
IitPy
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

BorgaAk
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
OrimJy
LahdA
IitPy

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
IitPy
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

EspTa
SavonlRie
BorgaAk
LahdA
RuotsKi
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LappUM
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LappUM
LahdA
LahdA

8,07
8,41
8,72
8,88
9,01
9,15
9,22
9,24
9,43
10,28

9,22
9,43
10,28

8,88
9,01
9,24

8,07
8,41
8,72
9,15

10,15
10,42
11,02
12,73

7,58
7,58
7,79
7,92
7,93
8,24
8,25
8,39
8,49
8,76
9,21
9,30

8,49
8,76
9,21
9,30



Era

DSw N

Era

Sw N

P15

Sw N
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Severi Kosonen
Tino Rantanen
Lauri Eerola

Joonas Kanerva

Lauri Setéala
Teemu Gustavson
vaind Pekkola
Riku Ruhanen

60 m aj

Tino Rantanen
Joonas Kanerva
Janne Kanerva
Anssi Halme

60 m

Hoang Nguyen
Jani Rastas
Otto Latti
Mikko Ryhanen
Oskari Lakka
Jani Laakkonen
Mikko Tuominen
Miikka Heinonen
Mauno Papinaho
Aapo Mutanen

Mikko Tuominen
Miikka Heinonen
Aapo Mutanen

Oskari Lakka
Jani Laakkonen
Mauno Papinaho

Hoang Nguyen
Jani Rastas
Otto Latti
Mikko Ryhéanen

60 m

Hoang Nguyen
Jani Rastas
Otto Latti
Mikko Ryhénen
Oskari Lakka
Joona Klemi
Mauno Papinaho
Jani Laakkonen
Miikka Heinonen
Aapo Mutanen
Mikko Tuominen

SavonlRie

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

EspTa
BorgdAk
RuotsKi
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu 2

HIFK
HIFK
LahdA
LappUM
LappUM
LappUM
LahdA
LahdA
OrimJy
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LappUM
LappUM
OrimJy

HIFK
HIFK
LahdA
LappUM

Loppukilpailu 1

HIFK
HIFK
LahdA
LappUM
LappUM
LappUM
OrimJy
LappUM
LahdA
LahdA
Lahda

7,58
7,92
8,24
8,39

7,58
7,79
7,93
8,25

9,35
10,21
10,41
10,69

7,33
7,36
7,59
7,79
7,85
7,85
7,86
7,86
7,96
8,14

7,86
7,86
8,14

7,85
7,85
7,96

7,33
7,36
7,59
7,79

7,33
7,38
7,64
7,72
7,81
7,83
7,90
7,91
7,92
8,03

DO



Era

w N -

Era

NS}

Era

Sw N

M17

N =

M19
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Era

w N -

Era

W N

M19

~N oUW N

Era

1.
2.
3.

Mikko Ryhénen
Oskari Lakka
Miikka Heinonen

Joona Klemi
Jani Laakkonen
Aapo Mutanen
Mikko Tuominen

Hoang Nguyen
Jani Rastas
Otto Latti
Mauno Papinaho

60 m aj

Hoang Nguyen
Jani Rastas

60 m

Oskari Nieminen
Mikko Viinanen
Jasu Asikainen
Peter Blomgvist
Pekko Rosendahl
Toni Pentti

Niko Kaapa

Pekko Rosendahl
Toni Pentti
Niko Kaapa

Oskari Nieminen
Mikko Viinanen
Jasu Asikainen
Peter Blomgvist

60 m

Oskari Nieminen
Mikko Viinanen
Jasu Asikainen
Peter Blomgvist
Pekko Rosendahl
Toni Pentti
Niko Kaapa

Pekko Rosendahl
Toni Pentti
Niko Kaapa

LappUM
LappUM
LahdA

LappUM
LappUM
LahdA
LahdA

HIFK
HIFK
LahdA
OrimJy

Loppukilpailu

HIFK
HIFK

Loppukilpailu 2

MyrskMy
LahdA
MikkKV
MyrskMy
MyrskMy
MyrskMy
Lahda

MyrskMy
MyrskMy
Lahda

MyrskMy
LahdA
MikkKV
MyrskMy

Loppukilpailu 1

MyrskMy
LahdA
MikkKV
MyrskMy
MyrskMy
MyrskMy
LahdA

MyrskMy
MyrskMy
LahdA

7,72
7,81
7,92

7,83
7,91
8,03

DQ

7,33
7,38
7,64
7,90

7,43
7,55
7,56
7,65
7,76
7,93
8,09

7,76
7,93
8,09

7,43
7,55
7,56
7,65

7,50
7,54
7,58
7,68
7,77
7,96
8,07

7,77
7,96
8,07



Era

Sw N

Era

w N -

Era

DSw N

N 60

=

T13

O 1o Ul WN B

e e el e e
W Jo U WN P OO

Oskari Nieminen
Mikko Viinanen
Jasu Asikainen
Peter Blomgvist

m

Tiina Leppakoski
Noora Hamal&dinen
Noora Pesola
Reetta Hamaldinen

m

Tiina Leppakoski
Noora Hamaldinen
Noora Pesola
Petra Perttula
Suvi Eliasson
Reetta Hamaldinen
Seyi Omojuwa

Petra Perttula
Suvi Eliasson
Reetta Hamaldinen

Tiina Leppakoski
Noora Hamaldinen
Noora Pesola
Seyi Omojuwa

m aj

Petra Perttula
Suvi Eliasson

60 m

Iita Elimaki

Roosa Villanen
Melina Rajulin

Kia Kemppainen
Jemina Kousa

Sanna Tiilikainen
Sandra-Sofia Kosonen
Senni Forsberg
Roosa Kinnunen
Aliisa Luukkainen
Hanna Lammassaari
Anni Sinelampi
Riina Mantila
Sannamari Knuutila
Ronja Kosonen
Riina Heikkonen
Milla Rasinkangas
Henni Eskelinen

MyrskMy
LahdA
MikkKV
MyrskMy

Loppukilpailu 2

LahdA
JoensKa
LahdA
TuUL

Loppukilpailu 1

LahdA
JoensKa
LahdA
KU-58
LahdA
TuUL
LahdA

KU-58
LahdA
TuUL

LahdA
JoensKa
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

KU-58
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LappUM
LahdA
KeskiUYU
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
SavonlRie
OrimJy
LahdA
SavonlRie
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LappUM
PukkVe
LahdA

7,50
7,54
7,58
7,68

7,57
7,61
7,65
8,35

7,56
7,64
7,68
8,08
8,11
8,36
8,90

8,08
8,11
8,36

7,56
7,64
7,68
8,90

8,52
8,65
8,74
8,77
8,78
8,87
8,89
8,92
9,13
9,27
9,44
9,44
9,51
9,51
9,64
9,96
10,04
10,44



Era
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Era
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Era
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Era
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Era
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Sanna Tiilikainen
Milla Rasinkangas
Henni Eskelinen

Anni Sinelampi
Ronja Kosonen
Riina Heikkonen

Aliisa Luukkainen
Hanna Lammassaari
Riina Mantila
Sannamari Knuutila

Jemina Kousa
Sandra-Sofia Kosonen
Senni Forsberg

Roosa Kinnunen

ITita Elimaki

Roosa Villanen
Melina Rajulin
Kia Kemppainen

60 m aj

Jemina Kousa

Kia Kemppainen
Sandra-Sofia Kosonen
Iita Elimaki

Roosa Kinnunen
Roosa Villanen
Anni Sinelampi
Riina Mantila
Sannamari Knuutila
Hanna Lammassaari
Ronja Kosonen
Aliisa Luukkainen

Anni Sinelampi
Riina Mantila
Ronja Kosonen
Aliisa Luukkainen

Kia Kemppainen
Sandra-Sofia Kosonen
Roosa Kinnunen
Sannamari Knuutila

LahdA
PukkVe
LahdA

LahdAa
LahdA
LappUM

SavonlRie
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
SavonlRie
OrimJy
LahdA

LappUM
LahdA
KeskiUYU
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
SavonlRie
LappUM
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
SavonlRie

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
SavonlRie

LahdA
SavonlRie
LahdA
LahdA

8,87
10,04
10,44

9,44
9,64
9,96

9,27
9,44
9,51
9,51

8,78
8,89
8,92
9,13

8,52
8,65
8,74
8,77

9,98
10,24
10,43
10,69
10,75
10,78
11,24
11,29
11,40
11,44
13,01

DNF

11,24
11,29
13,01

DNF

10,24
10,43
10,75
11,40



Era

Sw N

T15

O ~J o Ul WN R

I I R R S e e e N e e el
G WNHF OWOW-Jo Ul WN FH O W

Era

w N -

Era

w N -

Era

w N -

Era

W N

Era

DSw N

Jemina Kousa

Iita Elimaki
Roosa Villanen
Hanna Lammassaari

60 m

Lotta Kemppinen
Viivi Lehikoinen
Ellinoora Karvinen
Janna Pihlajamaa
Anniina Klemi
Rosanna Rajulin
Johanna Sairanen
Linnea Lindholm
Noora Juslin
Monika Grefberg
Sanni Salmio
Laura Nieminen
Tara Vaittinen
Jenna Ruokolainen
Siiri Karjalainen
Reetta Juurakko
Linnea Taipale
Mila Sederholm
Noora Heikkonen
Laura Haara
Selina Sivonen
Anniina Ruhberg
Helmi Hollo
Carita Ikéavalko
Noora Helin

Laura Nieminen
Carita Ikéavalko
Noora Helin

Laura Haara
Selina Sivonen
Helmi Hollo

Jenna Ruokolainen
Linnea Taipale
Mila Sederholm

Noora Juslin

Monika Grefberg
Reetta Juurakko
Anniina Ruhberg

Johanna Sairanen
Sanni Salmio
Siiri Karjalainen
Noora Heikkonen

LahdA
LappUM
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

HIFK

HIFK
SavonlRie
LahdA
LappUM
KeskiUYU
SavonlRie
LahdA
BorgaAk
LahdA
KuusKi
LahdA
LahdA
OrimJy
LahdA
HameenlTa
LahdA
LappUM
LappUM
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
PukkVe
LahdA

LahdA
PukkVe
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

OrimJy
LahdA
LappUM

BorgaAk
LahdA
HameenlTa
LahdA

SavonlRie
KuusKi
LahdA
LappUM

9,98
10,69
10,78
11,44

7,80
8,20
8,32
8,34
8,49
8,59
8,61
8,64
8,70
8,74
8,75
8,76
8,76
8,78
8,82
8,82
8,83
8,92
9,01
9,04
9,17
9,29
9,42
9,59
10,01

8,76
9,59
10,01

9,04
9,17
9,42

8,78
8,83
8,92

8,70
8,74
8,82
9,29

8,61
8,75
8,82
9,01
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Era

1.
2.

O 00 Jo U WK

Janna Pihlajamaa
Rosanna Rajulin
Linnea Lindholm
Tara Vaittinen

Lotta Kemppinen
Viivi Lehikoinen
Ellinoora Karvinen
Anniina Klemi

60 m aj

Viivi Lehikoinen
Lotta Kemppinen
Ellinoora Karvinen
Sanni Salmio

Tara Vaittinen
Johanna Sairanen
Anniina Klemi
Noora Juslin

Mila Sederholm
Siiri Karjalainen
Reetta Juurakko
Anniina Ruhberg

Viivi Lehikoinen
Ellinoora Karvinen
Siiri Karjalainen
Anniina Ruhberg

Sanni Salmio
Tara Vaittinen
Johanna Sairanen
Noora Juslin

Lotta Kemppinen
Anniina Klemi

Mila Sederholm
Reetta Juurakko

60 m

Pinja Horppu

Ella Nourrisson
Rita-Maria Lehmonen
Elise Sivonen
Annika Luukkainen
Oona Oinonen
Serafia Soisalo
Pinja Tykkylainen
Teea Lahtinen

Pinja Tykkylainen
Teea Lahtinen

LahdA
KeskiUYU
LahdA
LahdA

HIFK
HIFK
SavonlRie
LappUM

Loppukilpailu

HIFK

HIFK
SavonlRie
KuusKi
LahdA
SavonlRie
LappUM
BorgaAk
LappUM
LahdA
HameenlTa
LahdA

HIFK
SavonlRie
LahdA
LahdA

KuusKi
LahdA
SavonlRie
BorgalAk

HIFK
LappUM
LappUM
HameenlTa

Loppukilpailu 2

SavonlRie
NurmijYU
LahdA
LahdA
SavonlRie
KouvU
LahdA
LahdA
MuurY

LahdA
MuurY

8,34
8,59
8,64
8,76

7,80
8,20
8,32
8,49

9,10
9,22
9,30
9,88
10,13
10,30
10,33
10,36
10,38
10,60
10,70
11,07

9,10
9,30
10,60
11,07

9,88
10,13
10,30
10, 36

9,22
10,33
10,38
10,70

8,39
8,60
8,61
8,81
8,82
8,89
8,98
9,01
9,24
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1.

Elise Sivonen
Oona Oinonen
Serafia Soisalo

Pinja Horppu

Ella Nourrisson
Rita-Maria Lehmonen
Annika Luukkainen

60 m

Iina Lehtimaki
Pinja Horppu

Ella Nourrisson
Rita-Maria Lehmonen
Annika Luukkainen
Elise Sivonen
Oona Oinonen
Serafia Soisalo
Emilia Jarvela
Pinja Tykkyl&dinen
Selma Salonen
Teea Lahtinen
Nina Pikkarainen

Elise Sivonen
Serafia Soisalo
Pinja Tykkyl&dinen

Rita-Maria Lehmonen
Teea Lahtinen
Nina Pikkarainen

Annika Luukkainen
Emilia Jarvela
Selma Salonen

Iina Lehtimaki
Pinja Horppu
Ella Nourrisson
Oona Oinonen

60 m aj

Iina Lehtimaki
Annika Luukkainen

LahdA
KouvU
LahdA

SavonlRie
NurmijYU
LahdA
SavonlRie

Loppukilpailu 1

KuusKi
SavonlRie
NurmijYU
LahdA
SavonlRie
LahdA
KouvU
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
MuurY
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
MuurY
LahdA

SavonlRie
LahdA
LahdA

KuusKi
SavonlRie
NurmijYU
KouvU

Loppukilpailu

KuusKi
SavonlRie

8,81
8,89
8,98

8,39
8,60
8,61
8,82

8,20
8,39
8,61
8,64
8,73
8,85
8,88
8,98
8,98
9,00
9,08
9,23
9,48

8,85
8,98
9,00

8,64
9,23
9,48

8,73
8,98
9,08

8,20
8,39
8,61
8,88

9,72
DQ
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60 m

Sonja Nousiainen
Jenna Pihkola
Neea Honkala
Kaisa Nurme
Susanna Juvakka
Jasmiina Hirvonen
Oona Sivonen

Susanna Juvakka
Jasmiina Hirvonen
Oona Sivonen

Sonja Nousiainen
Jenna Pihkola
Neea Honkala
Kaisa Nurme

60 m

Sonja Nousiainen
Kaisa Nurme

Jenna Pihkola
Neea Honkala
Susanna Juvakka
Jasmiina Hirvonen
Oona Sivonen

Susanna Juvakka
Jasmiina Hirvonen
Oona Sivonen

Sonja Nousiainen
Kaisa Nurme
Jenna Pihkola
Neea Honkala

Loppukilpailu 2

MikkKV
LahdAa
LahdA
LahdA
LappUM
OrimJy
KorPo

LappUM
OrimJy
KorPo

MikkKV
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu 1

MikkKV
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LappUM
OrimJy
KorPo

LappUM
OrimJy
KorPo

MikkKV
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

7,90
7,93
8,00
8,03
8,23
8,32
8,69

8,23
8,32
8,69

7,90
7,93
8,00
8,03

7,91
8,00
8,01
8,09
8,25
8,40
8,60

8,25
8,40
8,60

7,91
8,00
8,01
8,09



